
Landesmeisterschaft 2025
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.36.10

KK Gewehr Auflage 100m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 25.05.2025 16:48 Uhr Gesamt

1  7223 HSV Ovenhausen 933,4

5 Kornhoff, Sebastian 309,0

4 Triulcio, Michaela 313,1

3 Hermanns, Verena 311,3

2  3702 SV Levern 927,5

152 Angelbeck, Sascha 303,4

153 Brüning, Sven 313,7

151 Böschemeyer, Christian 310,4

3  3518 SV Lahde 927,1

142 Helm, Patrick 309,4

143 Koors, Michael 307,5

144 Reinke, Rudolf 310,2

4  5404 SGi Sandkuhle Beckum 920,0

204 Hebert, André 306,3

206 Hebert, Christian 310,0

205 Schniederkötter, Michael 303,7

5  5328 SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 917,1

87 Muttschall, Jutta 312,4

86 Queißer, Bernd 298,7

85 Steinzen, Christina 306,0

6  1503 SSF Greven 911,9

62 Döpker-Genzel, Daniela 297,9

63 Keller, Jan 299,1

64 Keller, Thorsten 314,9

7  3329 SGes Obernbeck 619,5

122 Holthaus, Björn 310,3

120 Holthaus, Julia 309,2

119 Tölle, Claudia 0,0

8  4404 SV Wilhelmshöhe 300,5

189 Mell, Marius 0,0

187 Mell, Yvonne 0,0

188 Rüttgers, Yvonne 300,5



KK Gewehr Auflage 100m Stand: 25.05.2025,16:48 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.36.10

9  3527 SGi Minden-Nordstadt 296,3

146 Basmer, Klaudia 296,3

148 Bleidorn, Marcus 0,0

147 Pearce, Michael 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft 2025
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.36.10

KK Gewehr Auflage 100m Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 25.05.2025 16:49 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 64 Keller, Thorsten  1503 SSF Greven 175,9 24 104,8 105,8 104,3 314,9

2 209 Dohr, Marc  5417 SV St. Margarethen Wadersloh e... 168,2 26 103,9 104,9 104,9 313,7

3 153 Brüning, Sven  3702 SV Levern 169,6 26 105,3 105,4 103,0 313,7

4 41 Wittkamp, Markus  1203 SC DJK Everswinkel e.V. I 161,8 24 103,8 104,7 104,6 313,1

5 101 Ullmann, Nico  2735 SpSch Marl-Frentrop e.V. 156,7 23 103,9 103,7 104,6 312,2

6 151 Böschemeyer, Christian  3702 SV Levern 137,1 22 103,5 103,1 103,8 310,4

7 122 Holthaus, Björn  3329 SGes Obernbeck 137,1 25 103,6 103,0 103,7 310,3

8 38 Lehnemann, Claus  1104 SpSch Vreden e.V. 128,1 20 102,8 103,9 103,5 310,2

9 144 Reinke, Rudolf  3518 SV Lahde 140,8 23 104,3 103,1 102,8 310,2

10 206 Hebert, Christian  5404 SGi Sandkuhle Beckum 133,2 20 102,6 103,5 103,9 310,0
11 78 de Jesus Pereira, Mario  1622 SSG Teutoburger Wald e.V. 132,4 20 102,7 104,2 103,1 310,0

12 149 Gorovenko, Anatolij  3531 SV Minderheide e.V. 131,9 23 104,2 103,9 101,9 310,0

13 115 Richter, Dennis  3329 SGes Obernbeck e.V. 139,6 23 103,0 103,5 103,4 309,9
14 142 Helm, Patrick  3518 SV Lahde 136,4 23 103,9 103,7 101,8 309,4

15 5 Kornhoff, Sebastian  7223 HSV Ovenhausen 128,2 21 103,2 104,3 101,5 309,0

16 84 Huesmann, Matthias  2316 SBS Andreas Hofer Gladbeck e.V. 112,1 19 103,5 103,1 101,0 307,6
17 143 Koors, Michael  3518 SV Lahde 130,3 20 103,7 102,4 101,4 307,5

18 176 Irnig, Thorsten  4207 BSV Frönsberg 131,5 18 100,0 103,9 103,4 307,3

19 141 Drinkhut, Kai  3518 SV Lahde e.V. 103,8 23 102,7 103,4 101,0 307,1
20 19 Beule, Patrick  7302 Arnsberger BSGes. 105,4 21 104,9 100,8 101,1 306,8

21 106 Mayer-Wittreck, Nico  3245 SpSch St. Laurentius Westerwieh... 107,4 16 100,8 103,7 102,2 306,7

22 204 Hebert, André  5404 SGi Sandkuhle Beckum 114,2 17 100,9 100,7 104,7 306,3
23 158 Rittel, Björn  3732 Stemweder SV Westrup e.V. 104,3 22 102,0 101,7 102,5 306,2

24 207 Hebert, Michael  5404 SGi Sandkuhle Beckum e.V. 104,2 17 101,9 101,5 102,7 306,1

25 21 Jonen, Michael  7303 SSG St. Seb. Balve 87,6 13 102,3 101,2 101,9 305,4
26 42 Petermann, Thorsten  1203 SC DJK Everswinkel e.V. I 106,7 19 100,7 103,1 101,5 305,3

27 130 Ostrovski, Jan  3502 SV Barkhausen Porta e.V. 103,5 20 103,3 101,2 100,8 305,3

28 20 Kipar, Jens  7302 Arnsberger BSGes. 104,7 19 99,1 102,2 103,8 305,1
29 167 Brechtmann, Christian  4119 Tückinger SV e.V. 102,7 19 103,2 100,4 101,5 305,1

30 105 Rummelsberger, Thomas  3222 SV Versmold e.V. 100,3 19 102,8 98,7 103,5 305,0

31 222 Berg, Philipp  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 86,6 14 99,9 100,5 104,3 304,7
32 205 Schniederkötter, Michael  5404 SGi Sandkuhle Beckum 84,6 16 100,1 101,3 102,3 303,7

33 152 Angelbeck, Sascha  3702 SV Levern 89,1 16 101,1 100,4 101,9 303,4

34 63 Keller, Jan  1503 SSF Greven 73,0 14 98,9 99,2 101,0 299,1
35 86 Queißer, Bernd  5328 SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 77,2 15 99,1 99,7 99,9 298,7

36 51 Willuweit, Alexander  1302 SSV Borken e.V. 65,2 10 99,1 94,4 102,1 295,6



Landesmeisterschaft 2025
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.36.11

KK Gewehr Auflage 100m Damen I Seite: 1

Stand: 25.05.2025 16:49 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 108 Helle, Kira  3306 SV Nordengerland 160,1 23 104,4 104,0 105,0 313,4

2 4 Triulcio, Michaela  7223 HSV Ovenhausen 159,0 25 103,8 104,0 105,3 313,1

3 181 Nübold, Ina  4314 KKSV Meinerzhagen 158,9 26 104,6 104,4 103,7 312,7

4 164 Appelbaum, Stefanie  4116 SV Lennetal e.V. 156,0 27 104,2 104,9 103,6 312,7

5 87 Muttschall, Jutta  5328 SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 151,7 25 103,9 103,6 104,9 312,4

6 3 Hermanns, Verena  7223 HSV Ovenhausen 142,6 24 102,9 104,7 103,7 311,3

7 44 Havers, Agnes  1215 Steverschützen Senden e.V. 141,3 23 103,3 104,2 103,5 311,0

8 150 Tebbe, Anja  3549 SV 1892 Veltheim e.V. 123,2 21 102,6 104,3 102,8 309,7

9 249 Willner, Tanja  6527 SSV Magnum Birkefehl e.V. 134,3 23 101,2 105,0 103,3 309,5

10 120 Holthaus, Julia  3329 SGes Obernbeck 128,7 22 101,7 103,7 103,8 309,2
11 43 Redeker, Elke  1215 Steverschützen Senden e.V. 112,1 19 102,7 102,4 103,2 308,3

12 102 Würfel, Stefanie  2952 SSV Borbach e.V. 101,0 21 102,1 103,3 101,9 307,3

13 85 Steinzen, Christina  5328 SV Gladbeck-Mitte e.V. 110,6 19 100,6 102,9 102,5 306,0
14 165 Dienstuhl, Nicole  4116 SV Lennetal e.V. 62,2 16 100,2 101,4 100,4 302,0

15 188 Rüttgers, Yvonne  4404 SV Wilhelmshöhe 69,5 15 100,3 99,9 100,3 300,5

16 62 Döpker-Genzel, Daniela  1503 SSF Greven 84,6 12 98,6 98,5 100,8 297,9
17 146 Basmer, Klaudia  3527 SGi Minden-Nordstadt 48,1 12 99,6 97,3 99,4 296,3


